
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chai,

Green, Peppermint, Lemongrass & Ginger

Choc, Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana,
Spearmint

Freshly Squeezed to Order

CAMPARI SPRITZ 16

Campari, Prosecco, Soda, Lemon

APEROL SPRITZ 16

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

MIMOSA 14

Prosecco, Orange Juice

BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ 16

Mojo’s Signature Prosecco, Orange 

ZESTY LEMON SPRITZ 16

Prosecco, Limoncello, Lime

KIOSK G & T 16

Four Pillars Gin, Med Tonic, Lemon

BLOODY MARY 18

Archie Rose Vodka, Tomato Juice, Spices

ICED COFFEE / CHOC / MOCHA 9.9

ICED LATTE 7.9

ICED CHAI, MATCHA 8.9

ICED LONG BLACK 6.9

MILKSHAKE 9.9

SAN PELLEGRINO 250ML 5.9

COKE/DIET/ZERO 390ML 5.5

LEMONADE 7

GINGER BEER 7

LEMON LIME BITTERS 7

ROK KOMBUCHA (BERRY/PASSION) 8.9 

ESPRESSO / SHORT MAC 4.9

FLAT WHITE / CAPPUCCINO / LATTE 5.9

LONG BLACK / LONG MAC 5.5/6.5

BABY CINO 3

HOT CHOCOLATE, MOCHA, CHAI 5.9

MATHCA 6.9

POT TEA X 1   $5.9

EXTRA SHOT $1, SOY/ALMOND/OAT MILK $1,  

CREAM $0.8, DECAF $1, MUG $1.0, HONEY,

T/A CUP $0.5, MILK ON SIDE $0.5

1. CARROT - APPLE - CELERY

2. APPLE - BEETROOT - LEMON - GINGER

3. WATERMELON - APPLE

4. ORANGE

FULL SWING SPARKLING

VICTORIA. NV 11 | 32

DAL ZOTO PUCINO PROSECCO

KING VALLEY, VIC. NV 13 | 45

COEUR DES SAGAS BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT

BURGUNDY FRANCE  70

TAITTINGER BRUT PRESTIGE

REIMS, FRANCE 110

BREKKY DRINKS

COLD

SOFT

SPARKLING

JUICES - 11.5HOT

COCKTAILS

PLEASE ORDER AT THE FRONT COUNTER
WITH YOUR TABLE NUMBER or 
SCAN QR CODE ON YOUR TABLE



Add to your meal:

OPEN OMELETTE (GFO) - 29.9

THE BENEDICT (GFO) - 26.5

BREKKY BURGER (GFO) - 20.9

SMASHED AVOCADO (V, GFO) - 27.9

BREKKY BRUSCHETTA (V, GFO) - 27.5

FREE RANGE EGGS ON TOAST (GFO)- 16.9

VEGAN SMASHED AVOCADO (VG, GFO) - 28.9

PANCAKES - 20.9

TOAST | 3 slices (GFO) - 11.5

KIDS BREKKY (GFO) - 16.9

PALEO BREAKFAST (GF) - 28.9

ORGANIC FRUIT & NUT TOAST (V) - 12.5

CORN & ZUCCHINI FRITTERS (V, GF) - 28.9

MOROCCAN BEANS TAGINE (V, GFO) - 26.9

your choice of poached, scrambled or fried

cherry tomatoes, feta, avocado, basil,
poached eggs, balsamic, toast.

ham, cheese, tomato, mushroom, toast.

bacon, egg, roasted tomato, mushroom and
tomato relish.

poached eggs, leg ham, rocket, hollandaise, toast
with Salmon Instead: + $3
with Bacon Instead : + $ 2
with Asparagus Instead : + $ 2 V

extra egg 4.5, tomato 5, hollandaise 5, spinach 5,
mushrooms 5.5, hash browns 5.5, halloumi 5.5,
balsamic rocket salad 5.5, sausages 6, avocado 6,
asparagus 6.5, Moroccan beans 5.5, bacon 7,
chorizo 7, smoked salmon 7.5.

truffled wild mushroom, dukkah, grilled asparagus,
rye toast, vegan sriracha

w tomato, feta, 1 poached egg, dukkah, brown
bread.   ADD Bacon + $7

ciabatta or rye bread w jam, Vegemite or honey

fresh seasonal fruit, maple syrup

egg your way on toast w bacon or hash

BREADS: Organic ciabatta, Brown Rye
bread Gluten free bread/Bun +$1

spinach, guacamole, whipped goat’s cheese,
salsa, poached eggs  ADD bacon: + $7

homebaked pumpkin bread, avocado, bacon, 
1 poached egg, tomato, pepitas, balsamic roquette

spiced chickpeas & beans, poached eggs,
minted yoghurt, fresh coriander, focaccia, dukkah.
ADD chorizo: + $7
or make it vegan w scrambled tofu

BREKKY MENU until 11.15am

PISTACHIO BURRATA (V, GFO) - 27.9

medley tomato, avocado, basil pesto,  pistachio dust,
toast.      ADD Egg + $4.5 , Bacon $7

w your choice of  jam, marmalade or honey

HOMEMADE GRANOLA (VGO) - 21.9

yoghurt, fresh seasonal fruit.

PLEASE ORDER AT THE FRONT COUNTER
WITH YOUR TABLE NUMBER or 
SCAN QR CODE ON YOUR TABLE

CRISPY POTATO STACK (V, GF) - 27.5

wilted spinach, smashed avocado, beetroot
hummus, poached eggs, paprika hollandaise.      
ADD Salmon 7.5,  Bacon 7

GF Gluten-free | GFO Gluten-free Option| V Vegetarian | VG Vegan



SPICY ROASTED PUMPKIN (VG, GFO) - 27.9
beetroot hummus, avocado, stuffed mushroom, 
focaccia, dukkah, kale salad

TRADITIONAL BRUSCHETTA (V, GFO) - 22.9
cherry tomatoes, basil pesto, feta
ADD smoked salmon +$7.5   avocado +$6

ARINCINI (4) (V) - 23.9
mushroom, truffles, parmesan

SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS (4) (GF) - 28.9
salad, roasted peanuts, satay sauce, corn salsa

SHARK BAY SCALLOPS (4) - 29.9
herb crumbed, Asian salad

MOROCCAN BEANS TAGINE (V, GFO) - 26.9
spiced chickpeas & beans, poached eggs, dukkah,
coriander, minted Greek yoghurt
ADD chorizo +$7  
or make it vegan with scrambled tofu

CRISPY CHILLI MANGO PRAWNS - 29.9
Greek salad, roquette, minted lime yoghurt dressing

HEALTHY BOWL (V, GF) - 27.9
spinach, quinoa, pumpkin, avocado, cherry tomato,
egg, hemp seeds, minted yoghurt, sesame dressing
ADD halloumi +$5.  chicken +$6.  smoked salmon +$7

SALMON POKE BOWL (GF) - 29.9
brown rice, veggies, avocado, ginger, marinated
salmon, sesame dressing, wasabi mayo

CAESAR SALAD (GFO) - 24.9
crispy cos, egg, bacon, croutons, anchovies, shaved
parmesan   ADD chicken +$7

THAI BEEF SALAD (GF) - 30.9
Asian salad, grilled marinated beef, ginger, seeds,
chilli

FISH TACOS (2) - 29.9
guacamole, pickled cabbage, corn salsa, minted
yoghurt, herbs, chipotle sauce

MAINSHEALTHY & LIGHT

BURGERS

CHIPS (V, GF) - 12.9
served with house aioli

WEDGES (V) - 13.9
served with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce

SWEET POTATO CHIPS (VG) - 12.9
chipotle sauce

SMALL GARDEN SALAD (VG) - 9
sesame dressing

ARTISAN BREAD (GFO) - 8
with balsamic dip

FISH AND CHIPS - 29.9
premium hake fillet, chips, tartare, lemon 
ADD salad +$5

CATCH OF THE DAY (GF) - 39.9
check board for daily specials

CALAMARI - 29.9
baby squid, chips, tartare, lemon
ADD salad +$5

FUSILLI AL PESTO DI ZUCCHINE (VG) - 33.9
vegan spiral pasta, zucchini pesto, lemon zest,
chilli, basil & toasted almonds

CHILLI PRAWN SPAGHETTI - 33.9
garlic, white wine, cherry tomatoes, Napoletana
sauce

CREAMY FIREBALLS - 33.9
home made gnocchi, Calabrian ‘Nduja paste,
Napoletana sauce, fresh stracciatella, basil

PISTACHIO BURRATA (V, GFO) - 27.9
medley tomato, avocado, basil pesto, pistachio
dust, toast
ADD smoked salmon +$7.5   chorizo +$7

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER (GFO) - 28.9
lettuce, avo, tomato, chipotle sauce, chips
ADD cheese +$2

FLOZZA BURGER (GFO) - 28.9
beef patty, tomato, lettuce, relish, aioli, chips
ADD cheese +$2

FISH BURGER - 28.9
coleslaw, battered premium hake, tartare, chilli
jam, gherkins, chips

VEGGIE BURGER (V, GFO) - 27.9
corn & zucchini pattie, lettuce, tomato, smashed
avocado, spicy aioli, chips

STEAK SANGA (GFO) - 29.9
striploin, Swiss cheese, relish, lettuce, tomato,
caramelised onions, chips

MINI K BURGER
beef patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato sauce,
chips

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS
with tomato sauce

KFC
fish, chips, tomato sauce

KIDS PASTA
with Napoletana or bolognese sauce

LUNCH MENU
from 11:45am

GF Gluten Free | GFO Gluten Free Option 
V Vegetarian | VG Vegan

$16.9 eachKIDS 

SIDES

PLEASE ORDER AT THE FRONT COUNTER WITH YOUR TABLE NUMBER or SCAN QR CODE ON YOUR TABLE



COLD
ICED COFFEE / CHOC / MOCHA  9.9
ICED LATTE  7.9
ICED LONG BLACK  6.9
ICED CHAI / MATCHA  8.9
MILKSHAKE  9.9
Choc, Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana, Spearmint

JUICES - 11.5
Freshly squeezed to order
1.CARROT - APPLE - CELERY
2.APPLE - BEETROOT - LEMON - GINGER
3.WATERMELON - APPLE
4.ORANGE

SOFT
SAN PELLEGRINO 250ML  5.9
COKE/DIET/ZERO 390ML  5.5
SPRITE  5.5
LEMONADE  7
GINGER BEER  7
LEMON LIME BITTERS  7
ROK KOMBUCHA (BERRY/PASSION)  8.9

MOCKTAILS & NON ALCOHOLIC
SALTED RASPBERRY, CHAMOMILE        12
CARAMELIZED PEAR, KOMBU            12

TREAD SOFTLY PINOT GRIGIO          12|38
PLUS & MINUS PROSECCO              12|38

COCKTAILS
CAMPARI SPRITZ 16
Campari, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

APEROL SPRITZ 16
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

ZESTY LEMON SPRITZ 16
Prosecco + Limoncello

BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ 16
Mojo’s Signature Prosecco + Blood Orange

MIMOSA 14
Prosecco, Orange juice

KIOSK G&T 16
Four Pillars Aussie Gin, Tonic Water

BLOODY MARY 18
Absolut Vodka, Tomato Juice, Spice

MOJITO 18
Bacardi Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar Syrup

PINA COLADA 18
Rum, Coconut, Pineapple, Sugar

MARGARITA 18
Tromba tequila, lime juice, agave

ESPRESSO MARTINI 18
Vodka, Tia Maria, Espresso

PORNSTAR MARTINI 18
Distilled vanilla Vodka, passionfruit, lime

ROSE’
DAYS & DAYS SUNCHASER
South Australia  12|44

RAMEAU D’OR GOLDEN BOUGH
Provence, France    65

WHITE
TOTARA SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, NZ  13|48

AMELIA PARK SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC
Margaret River, WA  14|49

ALKOOMI GRAZING RIESLING
Frankland River, WA   14|48

THE OTHER WINE PINOT GRIS
Adelaide Hills, SA   14|49

CREDARO KINSHIP CHARDONNAY
Margaret River, WA   14|50

CULLEN DANCING IN THE SUN SBS
Margaret River, WA   65

OLIVER’S TARANGA VERMENTINO
Mclaren Vale, SA   67

SPARKLING
FULL SWING SPARKLING NV
South Australia   12|38

DAL ZOTTO PUCINO PROSECCO
King Valley, Vic   13|48

COEUR DES SAGES BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT
Burgundy, France   70

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE
Reims, France   110

RED
LA BOCA MALBEC
Mendoza, Argentina   12|44

IN DREAMS PINOT NOIR
Yarra Valley, VIC   19|62

ROCKBARE SHIRAZ
Mclaren Vale, SA   14|49

ALKOOMI COLLECTION CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Frankland River, WA   14|56

TAR & ROSES TEMPRANILLO
Barossa Valley, SA   17|59

HEAD GRENACHE SHIRAZ MATARO
Barossa Valley, SA   59

POGGIO ANIMA SANGIOVESE
Tuscany, Ita   52

BEERS & CIDERS
ON TAP
SAPPORO 500ML            5.0%        15
SINGLE FIN 425ML         4.5%        13
SIDE TRACK 425ML         3.5%        13

BY BOTTLE
MATSO’S GINGER BEER      3.5%        11
COLONIAL SMALL           3.5%        11
CORONA                   4.5%        11
MONTEITH APPLE CIDER     4.5%        11
HEINEKEN ZERO            0%          10

DRINKS MENU



check board for daily specials

FISH TACOS  (2) - 29.9

MUSHROOM TRUFFLE ARANCINI (4) (V) - 23.9

SHARK BAY SCALLOPS (4) - 29.9

TRADITIONAL BRUSCHETTA (V GFO) - 22.9

herb crumbed, asian salad

guacamole, pickled cabbage, corn salsa, minted yoghurt, herbs, chipotle

cherry tomatoes, basil, pesto, feta ADD smoked salmon: +$7.5, avocado: +$6

CALAMARI - 29.9

baby squid, chips, tartare, lemon ADD salad +$5

SPICY ROASTED PUMPKIN - (VG GFO) 27.9

beetroot hummus, avocado, portobello mushroom, focaccia, dukkah, kale  SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS (GF) (4) - 27.9
salad, roasted peanuts, satay sauce, corn salsa

FISH & CHIPS - 29.9

CATCH OF THE DAY   (GF) - 39.9

CAESAR SALAD (GFO) - 24.9

THAI BEEF SALAD (GF) - 30.9

SALMON POKE BOWL (GF) - 29.9

CERVANTES WA MORNAY ½ LARGE  LOBSTER (GF) - 45.9

premium hake fillet, chips, tartare, lemon ADD salad +$5

Served with chips and coleslaw 

rice, veggies, avocado, ginger, salmon, sesame dressing, wasabi mayo

asian salad, grilled marinated beef, ginger, seeds, chilli

cos, egg, bacon, croutons, anchovies, parmesan.     ADD chicken: +$7

STRACCIATELLA GNOCCHI (V) -33.9 (V) - 33.9

napoletana sauce, basil, stracciatella cheese

CHILLI PRAWN SPAGHETTI- 33.9
WA prawns, garlic, white wine, rich Napoletana sauce .

FOOD MENU from 3pm

KFC - 16.9

KIDS SPAGHETTI - 16.9

MINI K BURGER - 16.9

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS - 16.9
with tomato sauce

fish, chips, tomato sauce

napoletana or bolognese, parmesan

beef patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato sauce, chips

KIDS

STEAK SANGA (GFO) - 29.9

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER (GFO) - 28.9

striploin, swiss cheese, relish, lettuce,
tomato, caramelised onions, aioli, chips

lettuce, avocado, tomato, chipotle sauce, chips
ADD cheese: +$2

 FISH BURGER - 28.9

FLOZZA BURGER (GFO) - 28.9

beef patty, tomato, lettuce, relish, aioli,
chips. ADD cheese: +$2

coleslaw, battered premium Hake, tartare,
chilli jam, gherkins, chips

VEGGIE BURGER (V GFO) - 27.9
corn and zucchini patties, lettuce, tomato,
smached avocado, spicy aioli and chips

CHIPS (V GF) - 12.9

WEDGES (V) - 13.9

served with house aioli

served with sour cream sweet chilli sauce

SML GARDEN SALAD (VG) - 9

sesame dresiing

ARTISAN BREAD (VG) - 8

w balsamic dip

GARLIC BREAD (4) (V)- 13.9

PISTACHIO BURRATA  (V GFO) - 27.9

medley tomato,avocado, basil pesto,
pistachio dust, toast.
ADD smoked salmon:+7.5,   Chorizo:+7

 CRISPY CHILLI MANGO PRAWNS- 28.9
greek salad and minted lime yoghurt dressing  

CAJUN CAULIFLOWER (VG GF) - 21.9

PLEASE ORDER AT THE FRONT COUNTER WITH YOUR TABLE NUMBER or SCAN QR CODE ON YOUR TABLE

RIGATONI ALL’AMATRICIANA  - 33.9

napoletana sauce and Parmesan 

red onion, guanciale, Napoletana sauce, white wine, Pecorino cheese,
rigatoni pasta, chilli, basil. 

GRILLED CHORIZO (GF)-21.9

CRISPY POLENTA STICKS (GF)-19.9 

GRILLED HALOUMI ON GREEK SALAD (V GF)- 21.9

served with romesco, lemon wedge

served with gorgonzola dip 

served with greek salad

GF Gluten-free | GFO Gluten-free Option| V Vegetarian | VG Vegan

BUCKET OF PEEL & EAT EXMOUTH PRAWNS  (GF) - 33.9
12 Prawns served with lemon wedge and cocktail sauce 

served with romesco and Dukkah 

BITS & BITES

BURGERS 



DRINKS MENU

SALTED RASPBERRY, CHAMOMILE,         12

CARAMELIZED PEAR, KOMBU                  12

ON TAP

SAPPORO 500ML             4.9%            15

SINGLE FIN 425ML           4.9%            13

SIDE TRACK 425ML          3.5%            13 

BY BOTTLE

MATSO’S GINGER BEER   3.5%            11

COLONIAL SMALL             3.5%           11 

CORONA                             4.5%           11

MONTEITH APPLE CIDER  4.5%           11 

HEINEKEN ZERO                 0%             10

SOFT

COLD

JUICES - 11.5

SPARKLING

COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

WHITE

BEERS & CIDERS

RED

ICED COFFEE / CHOC / MOCHA 9.9

ICED LATTE 7.9

ICED CHAI, ICED MATCHA 8.9

ICED LONG BLACK 6.9

MILKSHAKE 9.9

SAN PELLEGRINO 250ML 5.9

COKE/DIET/ZERO 390ML 5.5

SPRITE 5.5 

LEMONADE 7

GINGERBEER 7

LEMON LIME BITTERS 7

ROK KOMBUCHA (BERRY/PASSION) 8.9

1. CARROT - APPLE - CELERY

2. APPLE - BEETROOT - LEMON - GINGER

3. WATERMELON - APPLE

4. ORANGE

FULL SWING SPARKLING 

SOUTH AUSTRALIA 12 | 38

DAL ZOTO PUCINO PROSECCO

KING VALLEY, VIC. NV 13 | 45

COEUR DES SAGAS BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT

BURGUNDY FRANCE  70

TAITTINGER BRUT PRESTIGE

REIMS, FRANCE 110

TOTARA SAUVIGNON BLANC

MARLBOROUGH, NZ 13 | 48

AMELIA PARK SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC

MARGARET RIVER, WA 14 | 49

ALKOOMI GRAZING RIESLING

FRANKLAND RIVER, WA 14 | 48

THE OTHER WINE PINOT GRIS

ADELAIDE HILLS 14 | 49

CREDARO KINSHIP CHARDONNAY

MARGARET RIVER, WA 14 | 50

CULLEN `DANCING IN THE SUN SBS

VENETO, ITA 65 

OLIVER’S TARANGA VERMENTINO

MCLAREN, SA 67 

LA BOCA MALBEC

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 12 | 44

IN DREAMS PINOT NOIR

YARRA VALLEY, VIC 19 | 62

ROCKBARE SHIRAZ

MACLAREN VALE, SA 14 | 52

ALKOOMI COLLECTION CABERNET SAUVIGNON

FRANKLAND RIVER, WA 14 | 56

HEAD GRENACHE SHIRAZ MATARO

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA 59

POGGIO  ANIMA SANGIOVESE

TUSCANY, ITA 52

TAR & ROSES TEMPRANILLO

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA 17 | 59

Freshly Squeezed to Order

Choc, Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana, Spearmint

CAMPARI SPRITZ 16

Campari, Prosecco, Soda, Lemon

APEROL SPRITZ 16

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

ZESTY LEMON SPRITZ 16

Prosecco + Lemoncello 

BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ 16

Mojo’s Signature Prosecco, Orange

MIMOSA 13

Prosecco, Orange Juice

KIOSK G & T 16

Four Pillars Gin, Med Tonic, Lemon 

BLOODY MARY 18

Archie Rose Vodka, Tomato Juice, Spice

MOJITO 18

Rum Mint, Lime, Sugar

PINA COLADA 18

Appleton estate rum, Ron colon rum,

Coconut, Pineapple 18

MARGARITA 18

Tromba tequila, lime juice, agave

ESPRESSO MARTINI 18

Archie Rosa Vodka, Espresso, sugar

PORNSTAR MARTINI 18

Distilled vanilla vodka, passionfruit, lime

ROSE´
DAYS & DAZE SUNCHASER  

SOUTH AUSTRALIA 12 | 44

RAMEAU D"OR GOLDEN BOUGH 

PROVENCE, FRA  65

PLEASE ORDER AT THE FRONT COUNTER WITH YOUR TABLE NUMBER or SCAN QR CODE ON YOUR TABLE


